www.yhipower.com.au TT  1300 722 028
AUSTRALIA WIDE DISTRIBUTION
VICTORIA
HEAD OFFICE            20-22 Venture Way, Braeside, VIC 3195
SUNSHINE  WEST     124 Fairbairn Road, Sunshine West, VIC 3020
NEW SOUTH WALES
8 Penelope Crescent, Arndell Park, NSW 2148
QUEENSLAND
498 Progress Rd, Wacol, QLD 4076
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
16 Ernest Clark Road, Canning Vale, WA 6155
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
2/497 Cross Keys Rd, Cavan, SA 5094
NORTHERN TERRITORY
1/104 McKinnon Rd, Pinelands, NT 0829
TASMANIA
12/7 Cessna Way, Cambridge, TAS 7170
DEPOTS
•	 Bendigo, VIC
•	 Shepparton, VIC
•	 Somerton, VIC
•	 Warragul, VIC
•	 Cairns, QLD
•	 Rockhampton, QLD
•	 Toowoomba, QLD
•	 Townsville, QLD
NEUTON POWER (12.8V) LFP SERIES
LiFePO4 RECHARGEABLE BATTERY
* Up to 5 years warranty from the date of purchase. T&C apply.
•	 3000 - 3500 cycles at 1C 80% DOD
•	 Integrated built-in BMS with multiple
protections
•	 High consistency, long cycle life and
much safer
* Please note that every slimline battery comes equipped with two 175 Amps Anderson plugs.
•	 Metal case with built-in LCD power
voltage indicator
•	 Ideal battery for limited space
•	 Built-in battery management system for
safety protection
NEUTON POWER (12.8V) LFP - SLIMLINE (SL) SERIES
LiFePO4 RECHARGEABLE BATTERY
* Up to 5 years warranty from the date of purchase. T&C apply.
** Please note that NPL12-100SL slimline battery comes equipped with two 120 Amps Anderson plugs and NPL12-200SL slimline
battery comes equipped with two 175 Amps Anderson plugs.
www.yhipower.com.au TT  1300 722 028
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS MAX
DISCHARGE
CURRENT
WARRANTY
L W T/H KG T
NEUTON POWER (12.8V) LFP SERIES
NPL12-8 12.8V 8Ah 151 65 94 0.98 F2 8A 3 Years
NPL12-100MI 12.8V 100Ah Mini 229 138 216 9.9 M8 100A 5 Years
NPL12-100/BT 12.8V 100Ah with Bluetooth 306 168 220 12.9 M8 100A 5 Years
NPL12-100FT/BT 12.8V 100Ah Front Terminal with Bluetooth 507 110 238 14.5 M8 100A 5 Years
NPL12-135G2 12.8V 135Ah with LCD & ON/OFF button 330 172 214 19 M8 100A 5 Years
NPL12-150 12.8V 150Ah 483 170 241 20 M8 150A 5 Years
NPL12-200G2 12.8V 200Ah with LCD & ON/OFF button 522 240 219 20.5 M8 200A 5 Years
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS MAX
DISCHARGE
CURRENT
WARRANTY
L W T/H KG T
NEUTON POWER (12.8V) LFP  SLIMLINE (SL) SERIES
NPL12-100SL 100Ah 600 270 65 15 Anderson 120*2 100A 5 Years
NPL12-200SL 200Ah 850 275 70 28 Anderson 175*2 200A 5 Years